Woburn & District Dog Training Club

SCHEDULE OF 8 CLASS CHAMPIONHIP OBEDIENCE SHOW
(Held under Kennel Club Rules & Regulations G and licensed by the Kennel Club Limited)

BEDFORD ATHLETIC RUGBY GROUND,
WENTWORTH DRIVE,BEDFORD, MK41 8QA

SUNDAY 11™ AUGUST 2024

SHOW WILL OPEN AT: 8.30am
JUDGING WILL COMMENCE AT: 9.30am except for Beginners
which will start after Pre-Beginners but not before 11.00am
Show will close half an hour after all judging completed.

The Officers and Committee members of the society / or the licensee holding the licence are deemed responsible for
organising and conducting the show safely and in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the Kennel Club and
agree to abide by and adopt any decisions of the Board or any authority to whom the Board may delegate its powers
subject to the conditions of Regulation G40. In so doing those appointed as officers and committee members, or the

licensee, accept that they are jointly and severally responsible for the organisation of the show and that this is a binding
undertaking.

Show Secretary: Janet Hackett, 23 Ranelagh Gardens, Newport Pagnell, Bucks. MK16 OJP
Tel: 01908 612853 (mobile 07530 661975)

Show Manager: Suzy Tooley  Chief Steward: Clare Williams

RUNNING ORDERS & FULL CLASS LISTINGS

ANY ENTRY QUERIES CONTACT:
Rebecca Coleman, Tel: 07734 711880. Email: rebecca.coleman2@ntlworld.com

No overnight camping at the venue.

HOT food and drinks available all day by The Rugby Club


mailto:rebecca.coleman2@ntlworld.com

WOBURN & DISTRICT DOG TRAINING CLUB — CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW - SUNDAY 11™ AUGUST 2024

CLASS NO. 1 - PRE-BEGINNER JUDGE: CAREY SAUNDERS ENTRIES: 16
1 112  DARIAN THE BOOKSELLER
2 180 PANTYCELYN MAISIE
3 59 BLUECAP BANK ON THE NINE
4 300 NELVANYA GERALT
5 131  AGLAB KHOINE
6 84 ALFIE BEAU
7 173 RUDI SHINE LIKE A DIAMOND
8 118  KENXTWEN JUMP FOR JOY
9 205 JUMPING JACKIE VAC

276  SOMANICIT'S NOW OR NEVER
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58 SAINT KREAL ZAARINA

111  DARIAN MASTER CRIMINAL

199  BELAPAPAVO FRANKLIN FLYER
261  THE CHEESE MONSTER

287  LEVENWICK TWIST AND SHOUT
349 BOUNCING BRUNO OF HOLYROOD



WOBURN & DISTRICT DOG TRAINING CLUB — CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW - SUNDAY 11™ AUGUST 2024
CLASS NO. 2 - BEGINNER JUDGE: CAREY SAUNDERS ENTRIES: 28
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JUDGING WILL START AFTER PRE=BEGINNER BUT NOT BEFORE 11.00AM

58
326
38
156
262
49

22
66
158

39

56

59

84

111
112
118
131
155
159
173
180
205
263
276
287
300

SAINT KREAL ZAARINA

LUPITOONZ BY REQUEST

HIGHGLADE DROVERS DREAM AT KIANDRA
WILLIAM OF COWPERTHWAITE
GANGSKUZA EEVA

ALIOLA REBEL REBEL

BOODLES ICE AND SLICE

JACKS GAME ON

ARITAUR AMETHYST

ONE FOR THE ROAD

WATEREATONS CASEY JUNIOR
PEREGOS BORDEAUX BEAUTY AT KIANDRA
HARCO'S MONET

BLUECAP BANK ON THE NINE
ALFIE BEAU

DARIAN MASTER CRIMINAL
DARIAN THE BOOKSELLER
KENXTWEN JUMP FOR JOY
AGLAB KHOINE

SOCKS OF PERCY

BUSKRU FLECKLE KNELL

RUDI SHINE LIKE A DIAMOND
PANTYCELYN MAISIE

JUMPING JACKIE VAC
VONZILION GHOST
SOMANICIT'S NOW OR NEVER
LEVENWICK TWIST AND SHOUT
NELVANYA GERALT



WOBURN & DISTRICT DOG TRAINING CLUB — CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW - SUNDAY 11™ AUGUST 2024

CLASS NO. 3.1 - NOVICE PART 1 JUDGE: NINA WHITNELL ENTRIES: 46
1 316 COLLIEWOOD HAZ THE EDGE
2 240  RED STUBBLE LORD GEM SNIPE
3 46 APRILS SHIMMERING CHESNUT
4 120 PELOPONNESUS SPARTA OF RETHYMNI
5 218 XANDRAS MONTY IS GLYNS BOY
6 298 FANDOR VON DER BURG ALISO
7 229 HAVASTORM MAYBE DYNAMITE
8 334 BRAMLEYNEST REDWOOD
9 110 BRECHFA TWIST AND SHOUT
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135 TWAITHLAKE POP THE PROSECCO

2 BOODLES ICE AND SLICE

4 BUSKRU GO WITH THE FLO

21 LAMINTONE FOR THE JOY RIDE

26 ITSJARO END GAME

31 ITSJAROS INFINITY

35 WESTONING JUST KRYSTIE OF GREYVALLEY
36 DARKBECK HARRIER

67 MY MISS ELLIE

74 JANBELL LOVE IN THE DARK

81 RAVENS PUZZLE

91 MARSHBROOK SUMMER BREEZE
97 REDI STEDI FREDDIE

98 JOEVANESS FOXY MARCHIONESS
139  LATEO BILLIE

174  ZEBEDEE ZIA

188  PEPSANNER CARN BRAE CASTLE P-BEG EX
194  1ZZY MACC

200 TRUE LOVE CINDERELLA RANCH
208  FIRST CLASS FIESTY FECK

210 ACCRA MIDNIGHT DUEL

213 JITTER JUICE GENIE

226 MANDERAIN STARMAN

247  HYSTEPS IRISH DANNY BOY

262  GANGSKUZA EEVA

263  VONZILION GHOST

264  ALNMAC BUSY BEING FABULOUS
273  ARKENS DOLLY MIXTURE

281 RAZKIAH THUNDERSTORM

282 BAMBOOZLE SCANDALOUS RUMOR
283  TRUEM GIFT FROM ABOVE

291 DARKBECK FALCON

299  ZAKANJA BAA BAA

314 ROOQUI'S TWISTED TEA

318 WESTONING DE'ORABLE

329  KERRIOY THE SCORPION KING AT KASHIBA
332 WESTONING MAVERICK CHARM



WOBURN & DISTRICT DOG TRAINING CLUB — CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW — SUNDAY 11™ AUGUST 2024

CLASS NO. 3.2 - NOVICE PART 2 JUDGE: CHRISTINE BOWLES ENTRIES: 46
1 168  STOCKYARD SANDYS STREAM
2 101  KENXTWEN SAPPHIRE SUN
3 235 TAMBUZI WHO DARES WINS
4 186 SANDHOLME SNOW STORM
5 160  ALL ACTION SENDZE
6 14 ASHLINDT ECHO
7 e PRINTERS ERROR ----------
8 177  RAVENS VALENTINE
9 62 HEIDRON STRAWBERRY MOON
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o
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COLLIEWOOD BOUNCES BACK

3 WATEREATONS CASEY JUNIOR

10 BUSKRU NOTAFF AHKENOODLE

25 RAVENS THIS IS ME

47 COMET DASHER

53 SARKAM BLUE CRYSTAL

64 VIADUA STRATUS FRACTUS

68 MY QUINCEY

79 SACHEMIC'S POENIX FROM ASH AT KURLYKING
82 XANDRAS TOBIN

87 HARCO'S DALI

121 SERENPURSUT TOMATO OF RETHYMNI
129  XANDRAS HIGHLAND SPIRIT WITH CROFTMIST
142 STOCKYARD MITY BLACK KIOWA

147  HIGH WORKING BC NEXT OF KIN SIRIUS
165 HAWKSFLIGHT GOING DUTCH

171  FOXBARTON QUEENS CONSORT

189  PALHARVEST HELTER SKELTER

191 LONGWAVES QUINNTIZENTIAL

197  PARKLANES ECHO

204  DERIOLET APOLLO

207 LUPITOONZ MEGA MEXX

211 BIRKCROSS FIRE'S LAD

224  PEPSANNER ROYAL SOVEREIGN

227  TONLYNOR DAVID

230 TOVEVALLEY UBBA

239  STORMLAKE'S IT'S SO EASY

252 LOUIE THE DUDE

260  ELSANNA SWIPE RIGHT

277  MAGGIE OF MAGICAL MEMORIES

289  QUILTERS KINGFISHER

292  OCH AYE THE GOOSE

309 DARKBECKKITE

326 LUPITOONZ BY REQUEST

333 WUMBLIBUMBLY FLOPSY MOPSY

344  SPIT AND POLISH AT DOBRIACH

346 LONGWAVES THYME N TIDE

351 BAMBOOZLE ZARA



WOBURN & DISTRICT DOG TRAINING CLUB — CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW — SUNDAY 11™ AUGUST 2024

CLASS NO. 3.3 - NOVICE PART 3 JUDGE: VIRGINIA HARBORD ENTRIES: 46
1 130 OAKCROFT ABBIE'S DREAM
2 236  STORMLAKE'S PIONEER
3 85 IMCO MOSS
4 214  MEZZSCOO MAVERICK
5 228  CHAPELFORGE ANGUS WITH NORWULF
6 99 JOEVANESS LOCKDOWN LUCIFER
7 203  ABI COME HERE BEG EX
8 43 ZANYWAY KINKY BOOTS
9 193  FIRETOUCH HOT SHOT ZEN
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306  RUBIHEATH RUSS

6 TAZZIEMIN STRIKE A POSE FOR CHALKWELL
49 ALIOLA REBEL REBEL

61 WESTONING BENDAZZLE TIA (AY1)
63 KENNELRIDGE SAFFRON

65 ZENZARIS BLUEJEAN BABY

69 SHEMELLA SPARKLING STAR

80 KENNY OF BRAMINGHAM (AT3)
89 TILEMASH BLAYDON RACES

105 PENCOPPEN HIGH FLYER

123  STOCKYARD MITY BLUE MINI ME OF RETHYMNI
162 CORNER OAK GOLDEN NOBLE

163  GURSTEN LADY OF BROADCHALKE
170  WESTONING SIMPLY SHADY (BA2)
172  APPLEBEL CHIVAS REGAL

181 DARKBECK CROWNED EAGLE

187  WESTONING HIDDEN GEM

190 LONGWAVES ILLUMINATE *

198  SEAPOSER INDIAN OCEAN

212 JOTARS RILEY'S DESIGN

215  ALTUSSI GYPSY QUEEN AT KEXICAN
216  MALARIDGE FLAMIN STAR

225  SHELTYSHAM SECRET SMILE

238  STORMLAKE PENNY LANE

251  MISTI COME FLY WITH ME

267  MALARIDGE BRIGHT STAR

272 ARKENS COSMOS

278  ZANYWAY THE GREAT GATSBY
294  CASTOMYA RADIOACTIVE BOOST
311 | WANT TO BREAKFREE

331  KILLIEBRAE KAZAK

335  CATELLO GALAXY

340 MOONSEEKER USURIOUSLY SKY
343 PHOEBE ROSE AT DOBRIACH

345 BUSKRU MIXOLOGIST

347  MERZHIN'S MAGICAL MOMENTS
352  CALIIN FOR A PENNY. NOV EX



WOBURN & DISTRICT DOG TRAINING CLUB — CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW — SUNDAY 11™ AUGUST 2024

10
14
32
41
43
45
55
62
85
90
93
95
100
101
106
109
115
122
128
143
148

CLASS NO. 4.1-CLASS A PART1

1 174  ZEBEDEE ZIA

2 251  MISTI COME FLY WITH ME

3 352  CALIIN FOR A PENNY. NOV EX

4 88 ANIWAHYAS DEGATAGA

5 225  SHELTYSHAM SECRET SMILE

6 198  SEAPOSER INDIAN OCEAN

7 294  CASTOMYA RADIOACTIVE BOOST
8 74 JANBELL LOVE IN THE DARK

9 346 LONGWAVES THYME N TIDE

10 247  HYSTEPS IRISH DANNY BOY

APPLEBEL TOMATIN

BUSKRU NOTAFF AHKENOODLE
ASHLINDT ECHO

CH DOWNRIVER FREE SPIRIT (IMP)
JUPAVIA MIDNYTE MASQUERADE
ZANYWAY KINKY BOOTS
ACERHEARTS PRECIOUS GRACE
PEPSANNER THE MAJOR

HEIDRON STRAWBERRY MOON
IMCO MOSS

DEEANN MAGICAL SECRET NOV EX.
THE HUFFLEPUFF

SHELTYSHAM SIMPLY ASTAR
JOEVANESS MR MERCURY
KENXTWEN SAPPHIRE SUN

BEE'S RED LABEL

BRECHFA NEON MOON
STILLROCKIN DEE JAY

STILLMOOR FIRE COMET OF RETHYMNI
XANDRAS FINALE AT BISQUET
LONGWAVES OPUS TIGRIS

MIND THE DOG QUARTZ QUINN

JUDGE: CHRISTINE MILNER

178
193
202
218
221
228
229
240
244
246
248
256
266
301
307
313
316
320
325
336
348

ENTRIES: 53

HESSONITE WHO IS SHE
FIRETOUCH HOT SHOT ZEN
WESTONING MOONLIGHT RIDE
XANDRAS MONTY IS GLYNS BOY
ONE WINTER SNOW ANGEL
CHAPELFORGE ANGUS WITH NORWULF
HAVASTORM MAYBE DYNAMITE
RED STUBBLE LORD GEM SNIPE

MR LOKI YONIE

TILEMASH MR QUIZ

SUNNYDEAN DANCING QUEEN
SIMPLY RED REMIX

SHELTYSHAM NUT BOX IN ALNMAC
MALARIDGE STAR TALENT
RAZKIAH DESTINYS CHILD,(AU2)
RIVERSPELL RED HOT FLIER NOV EX. AWS
COLLIEWOOD HAZ THE EDGE
SHELTYSHAM SHROUDED IN MIST
PEPSANNER FIREFLY

CATELLO TIKA

MALARIDGE MOONSHINE



WOBURN & DISTRICT DOG TRAINING CLUB — CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW — SUNDAY 11™ AUGUST 2024

11
19
21
42
52
75
78
83
86
92
94
96
104
110
119
124
130
135
140
147
152
168

CLASS NO. 4.2 - CLASS A PART 2 JUDGE: LAURA WILEY ENTRIES: 53

1 163  GURSTEN LADY OF BROADCHALKE

2 194  1ZZY MACC

3 142 STOCKYARD MITY BLACK KIOWA

4 252  LOUIE THE DUDE

5 215  ALTUSSI GYPSY QUEEN AT KEXICAN

6 1 AUSTMANS SIRIUS BLUE NOV EX

7 238  STORMLAKE PENNY LANE

8 165 HAWKSFLIGHT GOING DUTCH

9 200 TRUE LOVE CINDERELLA RANCH

10 227  TONLYNOR DAVID
LYNZENSU HOT TO TROT 183  BORDERLAIR CHINA PRINCESS
PEBBLES MERLIE GIRL 186 SANDHOLME SNOW STORM
LAMINTONE FOR THE JOY RIDE 203  ABICOME HERE BEG EX
APPLEBEL SAFFRON 223 PEPSANNER QUEEN CHARLOTTE
GEMMADEAN JENI 235 TAMBUZI WHO DARES WINS
VAMP SAGE 236  STORMLAKE'S PIONEER
KURLYKING ALICE DU PONT 237  LANLWYD GARWEN NOV EX
SARIAN TOP NOTCH OF VALGRAYS 242 JANIJELLY INKY COLOUR'S
HARCO'S AXI 260  ELSANNA SWIPE RIGHT
MEISIEKIND 265 ALNMAC MIDNIGHT FLYER
QUINTOPIA PAPERBACK WRITER 289  QUILTERS KINGFISHER
VIS ET GLORIA ADE 296  XANDRAS LAST THROW OF THE DICE
TOUCH OF MOVES LIKE JAGGER 306  RUBIHEATH RUSS
BRECHFA TWIST AND SHOUT 312  KIRALYTANYAI HAKUNA MATATA NOV EX
OAKWOOD MOSS 315 JEZZADDY IT'S SO GROOVY
MALARIDGE HERE COMES THE SUN 317 WESTONING BABE POWER
OAKCROFT ABBIE'S DREAM 321  STILLROCKIN WHATA REZULT
TWAITHLAKE POP THE PROSECCO 330 ASTRATUZIK
JEPLONG PERFECT SONATA 332  WESTONING MAVERICK CHARM
HIGH WORKING BC NEXT OF KIN SIRIUS 338  CATELLO NESSIE
FIRETOUCH HIT THE BIG TIME** 347  MERZHIN'S MAGICAL MOMENTS

STOCKYARD SANDYS STREAM



WOBURN & DISTRICT DOG TRAINING CLUB — CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW — SUNDAY 11™ AUGUST 2024

CLASS NO. 5.1 - CLASS B PART 1 JUDGE: STEPHANIE EVANS ENTRIES: 37
1 94 QUINTOPIA PAPERBACK WRITER
2 266  SHELTYSHAM NUT BOX IN ALNMAC
3 19 PEBBLES MERLIE GIRL
4 140 JEPLONG PERFECT SONATA
5 330 ASTRATUZIK
6 75 VAMP SAGE
7 242 JANJELLY INKY COLOUR'S
8 115  STILLROCKIN DEE JAY
9 52 GEMMADEAN JENI

[EEN
o

315 JEZZADDY IT'S SO GROOVY

1 AUSTMANS SIRIUS BLUE NOV EX
13 TOUCH OF GOLD DUST

18 KETHINNA MY JOHN DEERE** B EX
28 ITSJAROS OUT OF THE BLUE

44 BIRKCROSS SECRET IDOL

83 SARIAN TOP NOTCH OF VALGRAYS
96 VIS ET GLORIA ADE

100 JOEVANESS MR MERCURY

124  MALARIDGE HERE COMES THE SUN
128  XANDRAS FINALE AT BISQUET

134  RAINTAL REFLECTIONS

136 DEMOLITION DASH

153  FIRETOUCH MIGHT BE A WINNER
154  DEEANN MISTY WATERS

166  MOPTOPIA'S URIZON

192 BORDERPOPS BUZZ LIGHT PAW
209  FIRST CLASS WELSH DRAGON

214  MEZZSCOO MAVERICK

217  SIXELA FLYIN COMET

243  STORMLAKES HIGH FLYER

253  DODGIN KIKI DEE

296  XANDRAS LAST THROW OF THE DICE
308 TRIBBROOK MARAUDERS MAP
317 WESTONING BABE POWER

321  STILLROCKIN WHATA REZULT

333 WUMBLIBUMBLY FLOPSY MOPSY
339 FALKENWALD CINDER



WOBURN & DISTRICT DOG TRAINING CLUB — CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW — SUNDAY 11™ AUGUST 2024

CLASS NO. 5.2 - CLASS B PART 2 JUDGE: JUNE FILLINGHAM ENTRIES: 38
1 106  BEE'S RED LABEL
2 244 MR LOKI YONIE
3 78 KURLYKING ALICE DU PONT
4 148  MIND THE DOG QUARTZ QUINN
5 348  MALARIDGE MOONSHINE
6 178  HESSONITE WHO IS SHE
7 313  RIVERSPELL RED HOT FLIER NOV EX. AWS
8 119 OAKWOOD MOSS
9 93 THE HUFFLEPUFF

[EEN
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320 SHELTYSHAM SHROUDED IN MIST

15 JEZZADDY ITS A COMIC

32 CH DOWNRIVER FREE SPIRIT (IMP)
34 GOYTRE HELTER SKELTER OF GREYVALLEY
41 JUPAVIA MIDNYTE MASQUERADE
42 APPLEBEL SAFFRON

48 THE GOLDEN MEMORIES

57 RAITAL PERFECT STORM

73 COUNTRY BUGG

95 SHELTYSHAM SIMPLY ASTAR

108  FAYKEN CAPONE

109 BRECHFA NEON MOON

125  RAITAL SEE ME SHINE

139  LATEO BILLIE

143  LONGWAVES OPUS TIGRIS

149  LUPITOONZ ALL THAT JAZZ

160  ALL ACTION SENDZE

201  WESTONING FIESTY ZIVA

237  LANLWYD GARWEN NOV EX

246  TILEMASH MR QUIZ

265 ALNMAC MIDNIGHT FLYER

286  BORDERLAIR NE YO TEMPTATION A EX.
298 FANDOR VON DER BURG ALISO
289  QUILTERS KINGFISHER

307 RAZKIAH DESTINYS CHILD,(AU2)
323  FIRETOUCH RED THEINE

325  PEPSANNER FIREFLY

328 TEAL CREEK TICKET TO THE MOON
350 RUSKATH KEY IMAGE



WOBURN & DISTRICT DOG TRAINING CLUB — CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW — SUNDAY 11™ AUGUST 2024

12
16
20
23
27
30
33
51
54
71
77
102
116
117
133
136
137
145
146
161

CLASS NO. 6.1 - CLASS CPART 1

JUDGE: PAUL COOK ENTRIES: 51

1 195 DODGIN MOON DANCER

2 125  RAITAL SEE ME SHINE

3 153  FIRETOUCH MIGHT BE A WINNER

4 44 BIRKCROSS SECRET IDOL

5 308  TRIBBROOK MARAUDERS MAP

6 350 RUSKATH KEY IMAGE

7 149  LUPITOONZ ALL THAT JAZZ

8 280  BORDERLAIR BUSBY BOOTS

9 50 SARKAM BLUE SAPPHIRE

10 323  FIRETOUCH RED THEINE
CHALKWELL WORTH A SHOT 164  ARRODARE BACK TO REALITY
OB CH JEZZADDY IT'S SO SCARLETT 167  WOLFCAST BY MOONLIGHT
JEZZADDY ITS SO SASSY 175 OB CH LONGWAVES CLOUDY SKY
BIRKCROSS HERE'S GIZMO 182  FIRETOUCH HE'ZZ BRAVE BILLY
RAITAL BRIGHT'N BREEZY 183  BORDERLAIR CHINA PRINCESS

ITSJAROS NIEVES

ITSJAROS ASTRILA

COOLPAWZ JUST JOEY OF GREYVALLEY
STILLROCKIN BACK TO MOLLY
JOEVANESS KING OF SOHO
SARKHAM THUNDER STORM
WYSEMARQUE TWIST OF FATE (AX3)
COLLIEWOOD CUSTOM DEZIGN
MALARIDGE MOON MAGIC
MALARIDGE NESSA MOON

SIXELA TRADE SECRET

DEMOLITION DASH

DUNBURGH INDEPENDANT WOMAN
TILLYCHANCE MAGNUM OPUS
HAVASTORM DREAM ON

TIGRYS BRING ME SUNSHINE O.W.

185 OB CH SIXELA SNOW WOLF OW

206  COLLIEWOOD BOUNCES BACK

231  DEEANN NO SMOKE WITHOUT FIRE
232  MIKARED ANDORIA

233  DODGIN |IATKA NEW MON OW

241  JANIJELLY SHADOWS OF ECHO

249  HALLIGALLI HAVE A RIOT

255  OB.CH SARKAM SINGS THE BLUES
259  GHOSTLAND COPPER'S LEGACY OW
275 OB CH LUPITOONZ LIMELITE STEELER
284  WESTONING MAIJOR SCANDAL

293  TIGRYS GWYN DERI (OW)

295  JEZZADDY ITS LADY SADIE

304 OB CH RAITAL RUMOUR OW

337 MALARIDGE MOON FLOWER (AW3) OW
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17

37

40

60

70

76

103
107
113
114
126
132
134
141
144
157
169
176
184
192

CLASS NO. 6.2 - CLASS C PART 2 JUDGE: PAT BATCHELOR ENTRIES: 50
1 217  SIXELA FLYIN COMET
2 243 STORMLAKES HIGH FLYER
3 299  ZAKANJA BAA BAA
4 285  BORDERLAIR CHOCOLAT RUFFLE C EX. OW
5 108  FAYKEN CAPONE
6 154  DEEANN MISTY WATERS
7 166  MOPTOPIA'S URIZON
8 339 FALKENWALD CINDER
9 24 RAVENS RIVER OF DREAMS
10 328 TEAL CREEK TICKET TO THE MOON
APPLEBEL TAMARIND 196  YONIE YOU ONLY LIVE ONCE
SKYBOUND LITTLE COMET 207  LUPITOONZ MEGA MEXX
FIRETOUCH SPIDER FROM MARS OW 222 FIRETOUCH HE'ZZ SO SCRUMMY O.W.
JUPAVIA KEEP THE SECRET 234  MOSHANTA MADE FOR ME OW
WESTONING BENDAZZLE RIVA (AW2) 245  WESTONING PUZZLING PUZZLE O.W.
JEPLOMG SOUL SEEKER 250 OB CH HAVASTORM LETS GO CRAZY
SEAPOSER MAGICAL MERMAID OW C EX 254  OB.CH SARKAM SINATRA
OB CH REDISTEDI MERRY DANCER 257  RAVENS TENNESSEE WHISKY
ARRODARE MORE THAN WORDS. 268  TIGRYS GOLDEN STARLIGHT
OB. CH. SOLARWIND POWER AND GLORY 274  LONGWAVES LEAD THE WAY
HALLIGALLI HIGH JYNX 279  ARYA GOT A LIGHT GIRL
SEAPOSER WINDJAMMER AT SUNRIDGE** 288  KINGSFARM BLACK CAVIARE AT QUILTERS
OB CH TRADERS APPRENTICE 290 WOUGHSTOCK WOTCH FIRE AT QUILTERS
RAINTAL REFLECTIONS 297  FIRETOUCH GREAT XPECTATION
AWEFYN FIELDS OF GOLD 303 WAGGERLAND ISLAY B EX.
OPUSCANIS SQUIRREL TAIL 305 TYRUM WHISPER
FOXTWIST TOUCH OF ICE 310 DELTAMADOG DRAGON ATTACK
RAITAL HAZEY SHADE OF WINTER OW 322  STUBLEYWOOD FIRE BLUE
RAITAL JAYCE THE ACE 324  SEAPOSER CALMER WATERS OW

BORDERLAIR RUBY SLIPPERS
BORDERPOPS BUZZ LIGHT PAW



WOBURN & DISTRICT DOG TRAINING CLUB — CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW — SUNDAY 11™ AUGUST 2024
CLASS NO. 7 - CHAMPIONSHIP

CLASS C DOG
RO RINGNO DOG'S NAME
1 151 ZANYWAY GREAT EXPECTATIONS
2 70 JEPLOMG SOUL SEEKER
3 271 OB CH SARKAM DOUTHINKHE SAURUS
4 254 OB.CH SARKAM SINATRA
5 40 JUPAVIA KEEP THE SECRET
6 37 FIRETOUCH SPIDER FROM MARS OW
7 297 FIRETOUCH GREAT XPECTATION
8 259 GHOSTLAND COPPER'S LEGACY OW
9 275 OB CH LUPITOONZ LIMELITE STEELER
10 222 FIRETOUCH HE'ZZ SO SCRUMMY O.W.
11 20 BIRKCROSS HERE'S GIZMO
12 319 WESTONING PHANTOM PUMA
13 5 CHALKWELL WORTH A SHOT
14 175 OB CH LONGWAVES CLOUDY SKY
15 270 KOOPATROOPA DIDDY SAURUS
16 258 CALDONBECK PERFECT STORM OW
17 33 COOLPAWZ JUST JOEY OF GREYVALLEY
18 342 STOCKYARD SECRET STETSON
19 241 JANJELLY SHADOWS OF ECHO
20 71 SARKHAM THUNDER STORM
21 322 STUBLEYWOOD FIRE BLUE
22 219 OB CH JANJELLY FUDDLED BOY
23 72 BORDAQUEST MUNECO DE NIEVE
24 274 LONGWAVES LEAD THE WAY
25 293 TIGRYS GWYN DERI (OW)
26 185 OB CH SIXELA SNOW WOLF OW
27 341 HOOKA WIVVA NEFF
28 150 OB CH HALLIGALLI TAKE A BOW
29 327 KENTREDECIM WATERTIGHT AT BAMBOOZLE
30 269 DIDDYSAURUS MEANT FORUS
31 116 MALARIDGE MOON MAGIC
32 7 APPLEBEL MERLOT
33 353 SPICE IT UP. (C EX.) AW(B)
34 302 WOUGHSTOCK WOTCH THIS SPACE
35 179 OB CH JODAME DUTCH COURAGE

JUDGE: JANEL FONE

ENTRIES: 35

OWNER

LORNA HILTON
SHIRLEY CLOWES
JULIE ROWLANDS
MARY RAY

SUSAN BLEACH

SUE BISHOP
GERALDINE STEADMAN
MICHELLE RICHMOND
LINDA RUTHERFORD
ANITA NEAL

JANET BATES

KIM WATSON
TRACY ANSELL
PATRICIA JONES
JULIE ROWLANDS
MICHELLE RICHMOND
WENDY BIRCH
GILLIAN WINYARD
JOHN PATILLA
SHIRLEY CLOWES
DOT WATTS

SUE MONK

DIANNE COBON
LINDA RUTHERFORD
SANDRA SPRUCE
EMMA LAVENDER
GILLIAN WINYARD
LORNA HILTON
ANGELA WHITNELL
JULIE ROWLANDS
SUE FLIGHT

IAN APPLETON
GINA ZANTBOER
SUZY TOOLEY

SUE KING
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CLASS NO. 8 - CHAMPIONSHIP

CLASS C BITCH JUDGE: ANN ROGERS ENTRIES: 27
RO RINGNO DOG'S NAME OWNER
1 138 FRIENDBORN FENELLA PAULINE HAMILTON
2 234 MOSHANTA MADE FOR ME OW MRS A NORTHFIELD
3 304 OB CH RAITAL RUMOUR OW FRANCES TYE
4 133 SIXELA TRADE SECRET ALISON GRESTY
5 103 OB CH REDISTEDI MERRY DANCER SHARON DUNSTAN
6 146 HAVASTORM DREAM ON KAREN HARRISON
7 137 DUNBURGH INDEPENDANT WOMAN GEORGIE HAMBLING
8 12 OB CH JEZZADDY IT'S SO SCARLETT PHILOMENA BARNES
9 232 MIKARED ANDORIA PIERRE NORFOLK
10 245 WESTONING PUZZLING PUZZLE O.W. MARGARET PINDER
11 184 BORDERLAIR RUBY SLIPPERS DEBBIE LAMMIN
12 250 OB CH HAVASTORM LETS GO CRAZY JANE POTTLE
13 161 TIGRYS BRING ME SUNSHINE O.W. WENDY HUGHES
14 102 COLLIEWOOD CUSTOM DEZIGN SHARON DUNSTAN
15 337 MALARIDGE MOON FLOWER (AW3) OW LOUISE WILLIAMS
16 144 OPUSCANIS SQUIRREL TAIL J HARBORD
17 220 OB CH RUSKATH KNOCKOUT IMAGE SUE MONK
18 29 SARKAM WARRIOR OF ITSJARO JANE BINT
19 233 DODGIN IATKA NEW MON OW MRS A NORTHFIELD
20 249 HALLIGALLI HAVE A RIOT JANE POTTLE
21 127 SIXELA SPINDRIFT AT BISQUET OW JILL GRATTIDGE
22 113 OB. CH. SOLARWIND POWER AND GLORY OW KAT FARRANTS
23 255 OB.CH SARKAM SINGS THE BLUES MARY RAY
24 76 SEAPOSER MAGICAL MERMAID OW C EX LYN COLLINS
25 132 OB CH TRADERS APPRENTICE ALISON GRESTY
26 284 WESTONING MAJOR SCANDAL JULIE SHELDRAKE
27 169 RAITAL HAZEY SHADE OF WINTER OW CAROLINE JOHNSON



